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Certified February March April May

County LEA Apportionment Payment Payment Payment Payment

Alameda Castro Valley Unified 169,754$           101,852$        13,581$             13,580$             13,580$             13,581$            156,174$        13,580$          
Alameda Hayward USD 494,502             296,701          39,560               39,561               39,560               39,560              454,942          39,560            
Alameda Pleasanton Unified 3,136,452          1,881,871       250,916             250,917             250,916             250,916            2,885,536       250,916          
Alameda San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 407,407             244,444          32,593               32,592               32,593               32,592              374,814          32,593            
Alameda Total 4,208,115          2,524,868       336,650             336,650             336,649             336,649            3,871,466       336,649          

Butte Butte COE 1,418,162          850,897          113,453             113,453             113,453             113,453            1,304,709       113,453          
Butte Total 1,418,162          850,897          113,453             113,453             113,453             113,453            1,304,709       113,453          

Contra Costa Martinez Unified 504,408             302,645          40,352               40,353               40,353               40,352              464,055          40,353            
Contra Costa Total 504,408             302,645          40,352               40,353               40,353               40,352              464,055          40,353            

Fresno Central Unified 97,002               58,201            7,760                 7,761                 7,760                 7,760                 89,242            7,760              
Fresno Fresno COE 203,702             122,221          16,296               16,297               16,296               16,296              187,406          16,296            
Fresno Fresno Unified 1,249,462          749,677          99,957               99,957               99,957               99,957              1,149,505       99,957            
Fresno Total 1,550,166          930,099          124,013             124,015             124,013             124,013            1,426,153       124,013          

Los Angeles Burbank USD -                          -                       -                          -                          -                          -                         -                       -                       

Los Angeles Hacienda La Puente Unified 4,964,581          2,978,749       397,166             397,167             397,166             397,167            4,567,415       397,166          
Los Angeles Los Angeles COE 2,425,038          1,455,023       194,003             194,003             194,003             194,003            2,231,035       194,003          
Los Angeles Los Angeles Unified 6,918,109          4,150,865       553,449             553,449             553,449             553,448            6,364,660       553,449          
Los Angeles Total 14,307,728       8,584,637       1,144,618          1,144,619          1,144,618          1,144,618         13,163,110    1,144,618      

Napa Napa Valley Unified 109,481             65,689            8,758                 8,759                 8,758                 8,759                 100,723          8,758              
Napa Total 109,481             65,689            8,758                 8,759                 8,758                 8,759                 100,723          8,758              

Orange Anaheim Union HSD 1,640,085          984,051          131,207             131,207             131,206             131,207            1,508,878       131,207          
Orange Total 1,640,085          984,051          131,207             131,207             131,206             131,207            1,508,878       131,207          

Sacramento Sacramento City USD 463,446             278,068          37,075               37,076               37,076               37,075              426,370          37,076            
Sacramento Sacramento COE 1,164,017          698,410          93,122               93,121               93,121               93,122              1,070,896       93,121            
Sacramento San Juan USD 824,513             494,708          65,961               65,961               65,961               65,961              758,552          65,961            
Sacramento Total 2,451,976          1,471,186       196,158             196,158             196,158             196,158            2,255,818       196,158          

San Bernardino San Bernardino City USD 181,893             109,136          14,551               14,552               14,551               14,552              167,342          14,551            
San Bernardino Total 181,893             109,136          14,551               14,552               14,551               14,552              167,342          14,551            

San Diego Grossmont Union HSD 2,667,543          1,600,526       213,403             213,404             213,403             213,404            2,454,140       213,403          
San Diego Sweetwater UHSD 10,813               6,488              865                     865                     865                     865                    9,948              865                 
San Diego Total 2,678,356          1,607,014       214,268             214,269             214,268             214,269            2,464,088       214,268          

San Joaquin San Joaquin COE 4,541,382          2,724,829       363,311             363,310             363,311             363,310            4,178,071       363,311          
San Joaquin Total 4,541,382          2,724,829       363,311             363,310             363,311             363,310            4,178,071       363,311          

Santa Clara San Jose USD/Metro Ed 545,679             327,407          43,655               43,654               43,654               43,655              502,025          43,654            
Santa Clara Total 545,679             327,407          43,655               43,654               43,654               43,655              502,025          43,654            

Shasta Shasta COE 5,820                 3,492              466                     465                     466                     465                    5,354              466                 
Shasta Total 5,820                 3,492              466                     465                     466                     465                    5,354              466                 

Sonoma Petaluma Joint UHSD 463,685             278,211          37,095               37,095               37,094               37,095              426,590          37,095            
Sonoma Total 463,685             278,211          37,095               37,095               37,094               37,095              426,590          37,095            

Stanislaus Stanislaus COE 164,904             98,942            13,193               13,192               13,192               13,193              151,712          13,192            
Stanislaus Turlock Joint UHSD 582,009             349,205          46,561               46,561               46,561               46,560              535,448          46,561            
Stanislaus Total 746,913             448,147          59,754               59,753               59,753               59,753              687,160          59,753            

Ventura Ventura COE 262,547             157,528          21,004               21,004               21,003               21,004              241,543          21,004            
Ventura Total 262,547             157,528          21,004               21,004               21,003               21,004              241,543          21,004            

Yuba Yuba COE 77,604               46,562            6,209                 6,208                 6,208                 6,209                 71,396            6,208              
Yuba Total 77,604               46,562            6,209                 6,208                 6,208                 6,209                 71,396            6,208              

Grand Total Statewide 35,694,000$    21,416,398$  2,855,522$      2,855,524$      2,855,516$      2,855,521$      32,838,481$  2,855,519$   
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